
95 B.—7a

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXII.—ROADS—continued.

Item. 191 1-13.

MINISTER OF MINES—continued.
£ £

17

18
19
20
21
22

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

VOTE No. Ill—continued.
Roads on GoldfietjDS, etc. —continued.
Auckland District—continued.

Kapowai River Bridge (on account Coromandel
of£850)

Kennedy Bay to Matamataharakeke ,,
Kennedy Bay to Settlement ... „
Kikowhakarere to Cabbage Bay ... ,,
Kuaotunu to Mercury Bay ... „
Manaia Creek Bridge (on account ,,

of £500)
Mataiterangi Stream Bridge ... ,,
Mercury Bay to Tairua ... „
Mercury Bay to Whitianga ... ,,
Tererenga to Whangapoua .. „
Tiki Goldfield Road .'..
Tiki to Te Koumu
Tiki to Manaia . „
Tokatea to Kennedy Bay
Waitaia Company's Low-level Road „
Whitianga to G-umtown .. ,,
Crosbie Settlement Eoad Thames
Hape Creek Road ... ,,
Hikutaia Bridge (Main Road) re- „

construction on account of £1,000
Hikutaia to Whangamata, " Wires " „
Hikuwai to Fourth Branch ... „
Hikuwai to Ohui . „
Hikuwai to Tairua ... „
Karaka Creek Road ... ,,
Kauaeranga to Tairua ... „
Kauaeranga Valley Road ... „
Luck-at-Last to Otamakitai ... „
Maratoto Road ... „
Moanataiari Road ... „
Moanataiari Creek Road ... „
Neavesville, Broken Hills to Upper „

Landing and Fourth Branch
Omahu Road
Omahu Valley Road ... „
Omahu to Whangamata ... „
Otanui Track ... „
Puhoi Creek Road ... „
Puriri to Neavesville ... „
Puriri Wharf Road ... (>Sunbeam Creek Road .... „
Sylvia Mine Road ... nTairua to Broken Hills to Upper

Landing
Tapu Creek Road ... ,,
Tapu to Gumtown ... „
Tararu Creek Road ... „
Thames to Hikutaia (£1 for £1)
Thames to Waikawau (£1 for £1) „
Tinkers Gully Road
Waikawau Bridge .. „
Waikiekie Creek Bridge (£1 for £1)
Waiomo Creek Road ... „
Waiotahi Creek Road ... ,;
WaiotahiRoad ... .,
Whangamata to Luck-at-Last ... „
Whangamata to Ohui ... „
Karaka Creek (clearing) ... Thames

Borough
Sunbeam Mine Road ... Ditto

100

179
100
200
164
200

100
200
70

110
50

150
50

150
120
300

50
50

100

100
150
150
400
100
750
150
100
150
46
50

100

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

250
50

100
50

150
200
100
100
50

146

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

65
150
100
150
150
50

400
150
117
80
50

100
200

50

72 300


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

