Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXII.—ROADS—continued.

tem.			1912–13.	
	MINISTER OF MINES—continued.			
	VOTE No. 111—continued.		£	£
	ROADS ON GOLDFIELDS, ETC.—continued	1.	ĺ	
	Auckland District—continued.			
17	Kapowai River Bridge (on account	Coromandel	100	
	of £850)			
18	Kennedy Bay to Matamataharakeke	,,	179	
$\frac{19}{20}$	Kennedy Bay to Settlement	"	$\begin{vmatrix} 100 \\ 200 \end{vmatrix}$	
$\frac{20}{21}$	Kikowhakarere to Cabbage Bay Kuaotunu to Mercury Bay	,,	164	
$\overline{22}$	Manaia Creek Bridge (on account	, ",	200	
	of £500)	**		
23	Mataiterangi Stream Bridge	,,	100	
24	Mercury Bay to Tairua	,,	200	
25	Mercury Bay to Whitianga	,,	70	
26	Tererenga to Whangapoua	,,	110	
$\frac{27}{28}$	Tiki Goldfield Road Tiki to Te Koumu	••	50	
$\frac{20}{29}$	Tiki to 1e Koumu Tiki to Manaia	,,	$\begin{bmatrix} 150 \\ 50 \end{bmatrix}$	
$\frac{20}{30}$	Tokatea to Kennedy Bay	,,	150	
31	Waitaia Company's Low-level Road		120	
32	Whitianga to Gumtown	"	300	
33	Crosbie Settlement Road	l'hames	50	
34	Hape Creek Road	,,	50	
35	Hikutaia Bridge (Main Road) re-	,,	100	
00	construction on account of £1,000			
36	Hikutaia to Whangamata, "Wires"	,,	100	
$\frac{37}{38}$	Hikuwai to Fourth Branch Hikuwai to Ohui	,,	150	
39 39	Hikuwai to Chui Hikuwai to Tairua	"	150 400	
40	Karaka Creek Road	**	100	
41	Kauaeranga to Tairua	"	750	
42	Kauaeranga Valley Road	"	150	
43	Luck-at-Last to Otamakitai	,,	100	
44	Maratoto Road	,,	150	
45	Moanatajari Road	,,	46	
46	Moanataiari Creek Road	"	50	
47	Neavesville, Broken Hills to Upper	,,	100	
48	Landing and Fourth Branch Omahu Road		950	
49	Omahu Valley Road	"	250 50	
50	Omahu to Whangamata	"	100	
51	Otanui Track	"	50	
52	Puhoi Creek Road	",	150	
53	Puriri to Neavesville	,,	200	
54	Puriri Wharf Road	,,	100	
55 50	Sunbeam Creek Road	,,	100	
56 57	Sylvia Mine Road	,,	50	
5 7	Tairua to Broken Hills to Upper Landing	,,	146	
5 8	Tapu Creek Road		65	
5 9	Tapu to Gumtown	,,	150	
60	Tararu Creek Road	**	100	
61	Thames to Hikutaia (£1 for £1)	"	150	
62	Thames to Waikawau (£1 for £1)	,,	150	
63	Tinkers Gully Road	••	50	
64	Waikawau Bridge	,,	400	
65 ee	Waikiekie Creek Bridge (£1 for £1)	,,	150	
66 67	Waiomo Creek Road	,,	117	
67 68	Waiotahi Creek Road Waiotahi Road	,;	80	
00 69	Whangamata to Luck-at-Last	,,	50 100	
70	Whangamata to Ohui	"	200	
71	Karaka Creek (clearing)	Thames	50	
		Borough		
72	Sunbeam Mine Road	Ditto	300	